SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY Date : 25/08/2021  09:59:30

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

RANK LIST OF M.Sc. (Microbiology) (Fourth Semester) (July - 2021)

ALL OVER UNIVERSITY
Academic Year : 2020-2021

Sr.No StudNo Student Name CGPA Remark Ordinance

1 149 BHUMI NILESH DESAI 8.25 First Class with A

POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF BIOSCIENCES,
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

2 137 ANJALI ANIL RAWAT 8.15 First Class with A

POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF BIOSCIENCES, 4/10
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

3 1 AAFRINBANU MOHAMAD SARIK MALEK 7.92 First Class with B

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

4 251 BHAKTI ISHWAR GORASIA 7.78 First Class with B

ASHOK & RITA PATEL INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED
STUDY & RESEARCH IN BIOTECHNOLOGY & ALLIED
SCIENCES, NEW VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

5 117 SNEHABEN PARESHBHAI BHADANI 7.74 First Class with B

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

6 309 NEHABEN JESHANKARBHAI THANKI 7.56 First Class with B

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

7 305 MASIRABEN USMANGANI VAHORA 7.55 First Class with B

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

8 228 SOHANKUMAR SUBHASBHAI JETHAVA 7.54 First Class with B
POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF BIOSCIENCES,
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

9 333 BHAVIKABEN JITENDRASINH SODHAPARMAR 7.53 First Class with B

J. & J. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, NADIAD

Overall Successfully Cleared : 309
Verified By :

Name & Designation Signature & Date Page 1 of 8


anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Highlight

anstd
Typewritten Text
4/10

anstd
Typewritten Text

anstd
Typewritten Text

anstd
Typewritten Text


RANK LIST OF M.Sc. (Microbiology) (Fourth Semester) (July - 2021)

ALL OVER UNIVERSITY

Academic Year : 2020-2021

Sr. No

Stud No  Student Name

CGPA

Remark

Ordinance

10

1"

12

13

14

15

15

16

16

17

18

244

133

39

292

266

96

335

334

143

58

298

AARTI PAWAN GUPTA

ASHOK & RITA PATEL INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED
STUDY & RESEARCH IN BIOTECHNOLOGY & ALLIED
SCIENCES, NEW VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

ALEX SURENDRA KHRISTY

POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF BIOSCIENCES,
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

GOPIKABEN KIRITBHAI DHAMELIYA

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

Brinda Ghanshyambhai Bhatt

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

NAYAN BHANVARLAL GHOTI

ASHOK & RITA PATEL INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED
STUDY & RESEARCH IN BIOTECHNOLOGY & ALLIED
SCIENCES, NEW VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

PRIYANK RAMESHBHAI SAVALIYA

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

DEVANSHI PRAVINBHAI PRAJAPATI
J. & J. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, NADIAD

BHAVIKABEN NARENDRASINH CHAUHAN
J. & J. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, NADIAD

AQUINO ALEX MACWAN

POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF BIOSCIENCES,
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

KASTURI GAUTAM ACHARYA

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

JANKIBEN VINODBHAI PATEL

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

Overall Successfully Cleared : 309

Verified By :

7.40

7.39

7.38

7.37

7.33

7.29

7.29

7.25

7.25

7.19

7.16

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

Name & Designation

Signature & Date

Page 2 of 8



