

### SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

Date: 25/08/2021 09:59:30

## **VALLABH VIDYANAGAR**

# RANK LIST OF M.Sc. (Microbiology) (Fourth Semester) (July - 2021)

## ALL OVER UNIVERSITY

Academic Year: 2020-2021

Sr. No		Student Name		Academic Year: 2020-2021	
	Stud No		CGPA	Remark	Ordinance
1	149	BHUMI NILESH DESAI POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF BIOSCIENCES, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.25	First Class with A	
2	137	ANJALI ANIL RAWAT POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF BIOSCIENCES, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.15	First Class with A	4/10
3	1	AAFRINBANU MOHAMAD SARIK MALEK SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND	7.92	First Class with B	
4	251	BHAKTI ISHWAR GORASIA ASHOK & RITA PATEL INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED STUDY & RESEARCH IN BIOTECHNOLOGY & ALLIED SCIENCES, NEW VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.78	First Class with B	
5	117	SNEHABEN PARESHBHAI BHADANI SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND	7.74	First Class with B	
6	309	NEHABEN JESHANKARBHAI THANKI SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND	7.56	First Class with B	
7	305	MASIRABEN USMANGANI VAHORA SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND	7.55	First Class with B	
8	228	SOHANKUMAR SUBHASBHAI JETHAVA POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF BIOSCIENCES, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.54	First Class with B	
9	333	BHAVIKABEN JITENDRASINH SODHAPARMAR J. & J. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, NADIAD	7.53	First Class with B	

Overall Successfully Cleared: 309

Verified By : \_

Name & Designation Signature & Date Page 1 of 8

# RANK LIST OF M.Sc. (Microbiology) (Fourth Semester) (July - 2021)

## ALL OVER UNIVERSITY

Academic Year: 2020-2021

		Student Name		Academic Year: 2020-2021	
Sr. No	Stud No		CGPA	Remark	Ordinance
10	244	AARTI PAWAN GUPTA	7.40	First Class with B	
		ASHOK & RITA PATEL INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED STUDY & RESEARCH IN BIOTECHNOLOGY & ALLIED SCIENCES, NEW VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
11	133	ALEX SURENDRA KHRISTY	7.39	First Class with B	
		POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF BIOSCIENCES, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
12	39	GOPIKABEN KIRITBHAI DHAMELIYA	7.38	First Class with B	
		SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND			
13	292	Brinda Ghanshyambhai Bhatt	7.37	First Class with B	
		SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND			
14	266	NAYAN BHANVARLAL GHOTI	7.33	First Class with B	
		ASHOK & RITA PATEL INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED STUDY & RESEARCH IN BIOTECHNOLOGY & ALLIED SCIENCES, NEW VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
15	96	PRIYANK RAMESHBHAI SAVALIYA	7.29	First Class with B	
		SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND			
15	335	DEVANSHI PRAVINBHAI PRAJAPATI	7.29	First Class with B	
		J. & J. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, NADIAD			
16	334	BHAVIKABEN NARENDRASINH CHAUHAN J. & J. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, NADIAD	7.25	First Class with B	
16	143	AQUINO ALEX MACWAN	7.25	First Class with B	
		POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF BIOSCIENCES, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
17	58	KASTURI GAUTAM ACHARYA	7.19	First Class with B	
		SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND			
18	298	JANKIBEN VINODBHAI PATEL	7.16	First Class with B	
		SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND			

Overall Successfully Cleared: 309

Verified By : \_

Name & Designation Signature & Date Page 2 of 8